11:30 pPM 06/13/23 Barrel Race America, Version 12.9
Copyright (C) 2004-2022 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 1584 NSBRA, Show Date: 06/13/23
Contact: Brittany Manner
Location: Hills Outdoor Arena, Red Bluff, CA
NSBRA NSBRA Jackpot in Open
Paying to 4 placings, Jackpot Total = § 1842.50, Rider count = 65
1D Time = 17.707, Placings = 3, Pool = § 552.75
2D Time =~ 18.207, Placings = 12, Pool = $ 497.48
3D Time = 18.707, Placings = 21, Pool = § 423.78
4D Time = 19.707, Placings = 23, Pool = $§ 368.50
Not Placed = &
1D Placings
1st 17.707 $238.00 0-035 Nellie Miller on Rebas Cash
2nd 18.152 $184.00 Katy Andrews on Smokin Heels
3rd 18.202 $131.00 M-029 Lana Vlastelica on Gracie
2D Placings
1st 18.352 $184.00 0-011 Ileah Roquemore on Willy
2nd 18.397 $139.00 Ella Rockwell on Lena
3rd 18.413 $ 99.00 S-021 Kelli Nichol on Ruby
4th 18.505 $ 75.00 ©0-084 Madison Syres on Spooky Pistolero
Sth 18.533 089 Jackie Knutz on Senorita Ike
6th 18.538 M-062 Ty Hathaway on Firewater Brave aka Custer
7th 18.546 Melanie Baumgartner on Cowboy
8th 18.589 M-080 Cody Foster on Hummers Smokey Hayes
9th 18.618 Lennette Camera on Woodrow
10th 18.650 Addison Jones on Peso
11th 18.658 M-084 Jenifer Brackett on Belle Starlight
12th 18.661 Mary Scott on One Smart Bullion 'Stetson'
3D Placings
1st 18.725 $157.00 H-008 Brittany Manner on Reno
2nd 18.752 $119.00 Nina Moore on Halo
3rd 18.768 $ 85.00 H-103 Candie Voogd on Charlie
4th 18.871 $ 64.00 M-019 Jolie Thurston on Prada Fever
5th 18.905 J-030 Samantha Cornelius on Blondie
6th 18.984 Nannette Schumacher on Easy
Tth 19.094 H-100 Cindy Romano on Ruby Red
8th 19.150 Kasi Finley on DMO Dashin Honey
9th 19.183 S-045 Cindy Romano on Famous Johnny Cash
10th 19.298 M-087 Kayla Nichol on Phoenix Fire Water
11th 19.322 Cassy Jones on Troubles
12th 19.346 M-100 Sharon Pettay on Chica
13th 15.384 J-070 Andryna Rodriguez on Mighty Merada
14th 19.390 Brooklyn Mccovey on Rachel
15th 19.432 H-029 Kaillee Hamre on JF Busy Being Famous
l6th 19.526 M-012 Hunter Gilson on Remi
17th 19.576 Belinda Brookins on Icy
18th 19.612 s-044 Laurie Hill on Fresno's Top Dog

Page 1



11:30 PM 06/13/23

19th
20th
21st

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth
6th
7th
8th
oth
10th
11lth
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T

19.618
19.676
19.684

19.850
20.005
20.095
20.133
20.215
20.216
20.234
20.253
20.277
20.422
20.465
20.615
20.837
20.854
21.199
21.369
21.380
22.180
22.387
23.132
26.491
29.182
30.764
900.000
919.024
919.638
920.207
920.654
925.081

$136.00
$103.00
$ 74.00
$ 55.00

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9
NSBRA NSBRA Jackpot in Open

M-042
J-008

M-055

HO47
J-059

J-051

M-037
H-115

E-088

M-059%

pendin
m-091
M-095

H-102
M-050

Kaylee Loewen on Raven
Jennifer Jeude on Hooch
Cheyenne McNeal on Toby

4D Placings
Janae Hoy on Reys Titan
Saige Risner on Whiskey Wrangler
Trisha Lorenzo on Gibby Up Johnny
Kaillee Hamre on JF Famous Oakwood
Jennifer Jeude on Gilly
Hannah Meier on Porsche
Emma Canalia on Kevin
Hunter Gilson on Wishin On Olena
Joslyn Shults on Diesel
Meagan Murphy on Prada
Brooklyn Mccovey on Willie
Lucy Ferreria on Dallas
Mckena Faeth on Tomahawk
Cathy Ruda on Larry
Janae Hoy on Vegas
Lisa Cresta on Safari Sugar Badger
Reagann Thorpe on Epson
Cathy Cagliari on Twinkie
Ciara Francis on Hennessy
Baylee Bishop on 0z
Jennylynn Sveijda on Fifteen
Jill Eaton on Houston
Ryann Rockwell on Major
Magen Mello on DH Jess Gunner
Saige Risner on Moxxzy
Jodine Manner on Cajun
Julie Marron on Rednic Sioux
Lydia Bacon on Blew By You 37
Baylee Bishop on Ace

Page 2



11:28 PM 06/13/23 Barrel Race America, Version 12.9
Copyright (C) 2004-2022 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 1584 NSBRA, Show Date: 06/13/23
Contact: Brittany Manner
Location: Hills Outdoor Arena, Red Bluff, CA
NSBRA NSBRA Jackpot in Open 2
Paying to 3 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 700.00, Rider count = 40
1D Time = 18.042, Placings = 6, Pool = $ 210.00
2D Time = 18.542, Placings = 7, Pool = § 189.00
3D Time = 19.042, Placings = 12, Pool = $ 161.00
4D Time = 20.042, Placings =« 9, Pool = § 140.00
Not Placed = 6
1D Placings
1st 18.042 $ 84.00 M-087 Kayla Nichol on Phoenix Fire Water
2nd 18.139 $§ 74.00 Ella Reckwell on Lena
3rd 18.202 $ 53.00 M-029 Lana Vlastelica on Gracie
4th 18.352 0-011 Ileah Requemore on Willy
5th 18.413 5-021 Kelli Nichel on Ruby
6th 18.505 0-084 Madison Syres on Spooky Pistelero
2D Placings
1st 18.546 $ 76.00 Melanie Baumgartner on Cowboy
2nd 18.647 S 66.00 J-030 Samantha Cornelius on Blondie
3rd 18.658 $§ 47.00 M-084 Jenifer Brackett on Belle Starlight
4th 18.661 Mary Scott on One Smart Bullion 'Stetson'
5th 18.725 H-008 Brittany Manner on Reno
6th 18.768 H-103 Candie Voogd on Charlie
7th 18.984 Nannette Schumacher on Easy
3D Placings
1st 19.094 S 64.00 H-100 Cindy Romano on Ruby Red
2nd 19.150 $ 56.00 Kasi Finley on DMO Dashin Honey
3rd 19.384 $ 40.00 J-070 Andryna Rodriguez on Mighty Merada
4th 19.526 M-012 Hunter Gilson on Remi
S5th 19.576 Belinda Brookins on Icy
6th 19.612 s-044 Laurie Hill on Fresno's Top Dog
7th 19.618 Kaylee Loewen on Raven
Bth 19.676 M-042 Jennifer Jeude on Hooch
9th 19.730 Hannah Meier on Porsche
10th 19.828 Maddie Garwood on Paint
1lth 19.850 M-055 Janae Hoy on Reys Titan
12th 20.036 Meagan Murphy on Prada
4D Placings
1st 20.095 $ 56.00 Trisha Lorenzo on Gibby Up Johnny
2nd 20.186 § 49.00 Kaillee Hamre on JF Famous Oakwood
3rd 20.253 $ 35.00 HO47 Hunter Gilson on Wishin On Olena
4th 20.429 J-059 Joslyn Shults on Diesel
5th 20.615 Lucy Ferreria on Dallas
6th 21.870 Ciara Francis on Hennessy

Page 1



11:28 PM 06/13/23 Barrel Race America, Version 12.9 Page 2
NSBRA NSBRA Jackpot in Open 2

7th 22.180 M~-059 Cathy Cagliari cn Twinkie

8th 26.491 Jennylynn Svejda on Fifteen

9th 30.442 Ryann Rockwell on Major
N/T 900.000 m-091 Magen Mello on DH Jess Gunner
N/T 900.000 Saige Risner on Whiskey Wrangler
N/T 919.024 Saige Risner on Moxxy
N/T 919.638 M-095 Jedine Manner on Cajun
N/T 920.207 H-102 Julie Marron on Rednic Sioux

N/T 920.654 M-050 Lydia Bacon on Blew By You 37



