Copyright (C) 2004-2022 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems Producer: 1584 NSBRA, Show Date: 06/13/23

Contact: Brittany Manner

Location: Hills Outdoor Arena, Red Bluff, CA

NSBRA NSBRA Jackpot in Open

Paying to 4 placings, Jackpot Total = \$ 1842.50, Rider count = 65

1D Time = 17.707, Placings = 3, Pool = \$ 552.75 2D Time = 18.207, Placings = 12, Pool = \$ 497.48 3D Time = 18.707, Placings = 21, Pool = \$ 423.78 4D Time = 19.707, Placings = 23, Pool = \$ 368.50

	Not Placed = 6						
				1D Placings			
1st	17.707	\$238.00	0-035	Nellie Miller on Rebas Cash			
2nd	18.152	\$184.00		Katy Andrews on Smokin Heels			
3rd	18.202	\$131.00	M-029	Lana Vlastelica on Gracie			
				2D Placings			
		\$184.00		Ileah Roquemore on Willy			
		\$139.00		Ella Rockwell on Lena			
		\$ 99.00					
		\$ 75.00	0-084	Madison Syres on Spooky Pistolero			
5th	18.533		089	Jackie Knutz on Senorita Ike			
6th	18.538		M-062	Ty Hathaway on Firewater Brave aka Custer			
7th	18.546			Melanie Baumgartner on Cowboy			
8th	18.589		M-080	Cody Foster on Hummers Smokey Hayes			
9th	18.618			Lennette Camera on Woodrow			
10th	18.650			Addison Jones on Peso			
11th	18.658		M-084	Jenifer Brackett on Belle Starlight			
12th	18.661			Mary Scott on One Smart Bullion 'Stetson'			
				3D Placings			
1st	18.725	\$157.00	H-008	Brittany Manner on Reno			
		\$119.00		Nina Moore on Halo			
		\$ 85.00					
		\$ 64.00		Jolie Thurston on Prada Fever			

				3D Placings
1st	18.725	\$157.00	H-008	Brittany Manner on Reno
2nd	18.752	\$119.00		Nina Moore on Halo
3rd	18.768	\$ 85.00	H-103	Candie Voogd on Charlie
4th	18.871	\$ 64.00	M-019	Jolie Thurston on Prada Fever
5th	18.905		J-030	Samantha Cornelius on Blondie
6th	18.984			Nannette Schumacher on Easy
7th	19.094		H-100	Cindy Romano on Ruby Red
8th	19.150			Kasi Finley on DMO Dashin Honey
9th	19.193		S-045	Cindy Romano on Famous Johnny Cash
10th	19.298		M-087	Kayla Nichol on Phoenix Fire Water
11th	19.322			Cassy Jones on Troubles
12th	19.346		M-100	Sharon Pettay on Chica
13th	19.384		J-070	Andryna Rodriguez on Mighty Merada
14th	19.390			Brooklyn Mccovey on Rachel
15th	19.432		H-029	Kaillee Hamre on JF Busy Being Famous
16th	19.526		M-012	Hunter Gilson on Remi
17th	19.576			Belinda Brookins on Icy
18th	19.612		s-044	Laurie Hill on Fresno's Top Dog

19th	19.618			Kaylee Loewen on Raven
	19.676		M-042	Jennifer Jeude on Hooch
21st	19.684		J-008	Cheyenne McNeal on Toby
				4D Placings
1st	19.850	\$136.00	M-055	Janae Hoy on Reys Titan
2nd	20.005	\$103.00		Saige Risner on Whiskey Wrangler
		\$ 74.00		Trisha Lorenzo on Gibby Up Johnny
4th	20.133	\$ 55.00		Kaillee Hamre on JF Famous Oakwood
5th	20.215			Jennifer Jeude on Gilly
6th	20.216			Hannah Meier on Porsche
7th	20.234			Emma Canalia on Kevin
	20.253		H047	Hunter Gilson on Wishin On Olena
9th	20.277		J-059	Joslyn Shults on Diesel
10th	20.422			Meagan Murphy on Prada
11th	20.465		J-051	Brooklyn Mccovey on Willie
	20.615			Lucy Ferreria on Dallas
13th	20.837		M-037	Mckena Faeth on Tomahawk
	20.854		H-115	Cathy Ruda on Larry
	21.199			Janae Hoy on Vegas
	21.369		H-088	Lisa Cresta on Safari Sugar Badger
17th	21.380			Reagann Thorpe on Epson
	22.180		M-059	Cathy Cagliari on Twinkie
19th	22.387			Ciara Francis on Hennessy
	23.132			Baylee Bishop on Oz
21st	26.491			Jennylynn Svejda on Fifteen
	29.182		pendin	Jill Eaton on Houston
	30.764			Ryann Rockwell on Major
	900.000		m-091	Magen Mello on DH Jess Gunner
	919.024			Saige Risner on Moxxy
	919.638		M-095	Jodine Manner on Cajun
	920.207		H-102	
	920.654		M-050	Lydia Bacon on Blew By You 37
N/T	925.081	THE PARTY OF		Baylee Bishop on Ace

6th 21.870

Copyright (C) 2004-2022 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems

Producer: 1584 NSBRA, Show Date: 06/13/23

Contact: Brittany Manner

Location: Hills Outdoor Arena, Red Bluff, CA

NSBRA NSBRA Jackpot in Open 2

NSBRA NSBRA Jackpot in Open 2						
Paying to 3 placings, Jackpot Total = \$ 700.00, Rider count = 40						
1D Time = 18.042, Placings = 6, Pool = \$ 210.00 2D Time = 18.542, Placings = 7, Pool = \$ 189.00 3D Time = 19.042, Placings = 12, Pool = \$ 161.00 4D Time = 20.042, Placings = 9, Pool = \$ 140.00 Not Placed = 6						
					in plantage	
and the same	10 040		04 00	M 007	1D Placings	
	18.042			M-001	Kayla Nichol on Phoenix Fire Water Ella Rockwell on Lena	
	18.202			M-029	Lana Vlastelica on Gracie	
	18.352		33.00	0-011	Ileah Roquemore on Willy	
	18.413			S-021	Kelli Nichol on Ruby	
	18.505			0-084	Madison Syres on Spooky Pistolero	
ocn	10,500			0 001	2D Placings	
1st	18.546	\$	76.00		Melanie Baumgartner on Cowboy	
	18.647				Samantha Cornelius on Blondie	
	18.658				Jenifer Brackett on Belle Starlight	
	18.661				Mary Scott on One Smart Bullion 'Stetson'	
	18.725			H-008	Brittany Manner on Reno	
6th	18.768			H-103	Candie Voogd on Charlie	
7th	18.984				Nannette Schumacher on Easy	
	10 004		C4 00	11 300	3D Placings	
	19.094			H-100	Cindy Romano on Ruby Red	
	19.150			T OTO	Kasi Finley on DMO Dashin Honey	
	19.384		40.00	M-012	Andryna Rodriguez on Mighty Merada Hunter Gilson on Remi	
	19.526			M-012	Belinda Brookins on Icy	
	19.612			s-044	Laurie Hill on Fresno's Top Dog	
	19.618			3 011	Kaylee Loewen on Raven	
	19.676			M-042	Jennifer Jeude on Hooch	
	19.730			11 012	Hannah Meier on Porsche	
	19.828				Maddie Garwood on Paint	
	19.850			M-055	Janae Hoy on Reys Titan	
	20.036			THE REAL PROPERTY.	Meagan Murphy on Prada	
					4D Placings	
	20.095				Trisha Lorenzo on Gibby Up Johnny	
	20.186				Kaillee Hamre on JF Famous Oakwood	
	20.253	\$	35.00		Hunter Gilson on Wishin On Olena	
	20.429			J-059	Joslyn Shults on Diesel	
5th	20.615				Lucy Ferreria on Dallas	

Ciara Francis on Hennessy

11:28 PM 06/13/23		Race America, Version 12.9 A NSBRA Jackpot in Open 2	Page 2
7th 22.180	M-059	Cathy Cagliari on Twinkie	
8th 26.491		Jennylynn Svejda on Fifteen	
9th 30.442		Ryann Rockwell on Major	
N/T 900.000	m-091	Magen Mello on DH Jess Gunner	
N/T 900.000		Saige Risner on Whiskey Wrangler	
N/T 919.024		Saige Risner on Moxxy	
N/T 919.638	M-095	Jodine Manner on Cajun	
N/T 920.207	H-102	Julie Marron on Rednic Sioux	
N/T 920.654	M-050	Lydia Bacon on Blew By You 37	